@ 213 Laagberg - Klinikum - Stadtmitte - Badeland

Streikfahrplan

Schitzenhaus ab | 5.20| 9.50|/12.20|19.20
Sachsenring 5.21| 9.51|/12.21{19.21
Pauluskirche 5.22| 9.52|12.22|19.22
Kélner Ring 5.23| 9.53|12.23]19.23
Dusseldorfer Stral3e 5.24| 9.54|12.24/19.24
Duisburger Stral3e 5.25| 9.55|12.25/19.25
Bielefelder StraRe 5.26| 9.56|12.26|19.26
Hagebuttenweg 5.28| 9.58|12.28|19.28
Brandenburger Platz 5.29| 9.59|12.29|19.29
Stadtwaldstralle 5.30{10.00{ 12.30| 19.30
Hochring 5.31/10.02|12.32|19.32
SauerbruchstalBe 5.32/10.03|12.33]19.33
Klinikum 5.34/10.05|12.35/19.35
Semmelweisring 5.36/10.07|12.37|19.37
Theater 5.37/10.09|12.39(19.39
Kunstmuseum 5.38/10.11/12.41/19.41
Kaufhof 5.39(10.13|12.43|19.43
Imperial 5.40(10.14|12.44/19.44
ZOB Bussteig 4 an | 5.42/10.16|12.46|19.46
ZOB Bussteig 4 ab | 5.42/10.16|12.48|19.46
Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 13 5.44/10.18|12.50|19.48
ZOB Bussteig 8 — | — |12551 —
Stadtwerke — | — |1252| —
Autostadt — | — |1253 —
Schloss — | — |1254) —
Plaza Briicke — — [12.55| —
Badeland an | — — 1257 —

@ 213 Stadtmitte - Klinikum - Laagberg

Streikfahrplan

Badeland ab | 908 — | — | — | —
Plaza Briicke 910 — | — | — | —
Schloss 912 — | — | — | —
Autostadt 913 — | — | — | —
Stadtwerke 915 — | — | — | —
ZOB Bussteig 11 916 — | — | — | —
Wolfsburg, Hauptbahnhof Bussteig 13 9.17/11.49|15.49|18.49(19.49
ZOB Bussteig 3 an 9.19/11.51|15.51|18.51{19.51
ZOB Bussteig 3 ab | 9.21/11.51|15.51|18.51/19.51
Imperial 9.23/11.53|15.53/18.53/19.53
Kaufhof 9.24/11.54|15.54/18.54/19.54
Kunstmuseum 9.26/11.56| 15.56| 18.56| 19.56
Theater 9.28/11.58|15.58|18.58/19.58
Semmelweisring 9.30/12.00| 16.00| 19.00( 20.00
SauerbruchstalBe 9.31/12.01|16.01|19.01(20.01
Klinikum 9.33/12.03|16.03|19.03|20.03
Hochring 9.36/12.06| 16.06| 19.06| 20.06
Stadtwaldstralle 9.37/12.07|16.07|19.07|20.07
Brandenburger Platz 9.38/12.08| 16.08| 19.08| 20.08
Hagebuttenweg 9.39/12.09|16.09| 19.09(20.09
Bielefelder StraRe 9.40/12.10|16.10|19.10|20.10
Duisburger Stral3e 9.41{12.11{16.11/19.11|20.11
Dusseldorfer Stral3e 9.42|12.12|16.12|19.12(20.12
Kélner Ring 9.43/12.13/16.13|19.13/20.13
Pauluskirche 9.44/12.14|16.14/19.14|20.14
Sachsenring 9.45/12.15|16.15|19.15|20.15
Schitzenhaus an | 9.47/12.17/16.17/19.17/20.17




	Linie 213
	Laagberg - Klinikum - Stadtmitte - Badeland
	Streikfahrplan

	Stadtmitte - Klinikum - Laagberg
	Streikfahrplan


